IEscoIa e Troféu Honda de Inverno

Junior
Pre-Final

Race (15 Laps)

Euroindy 0,910 Km
26-01-2014 10:02.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(63) Nuno Cruz
1 53.496 +1.464 13:26:37.100
2 53.389 +1.357 13:27:30.489
3 52.867 +0.835 13:28:23.356
4 52.032 - 13:29:15.388
5 52.684 +0.652 13:30:08.072
6 52.080 +0.048 13:31:00.152
7 52.386 +0.354 13:31:52.538
8 52.863 +0.831 13:32:45.401
9 52.646 +0.614 13:33:38.047
10 52.560 +0.528 13:34:30.607
1 52.650 +0.618 13:35:23.257
12 52.759 +0.727 13:36:16.016
13 52.642 +0.610 13:37:08.658
14 52.652 +0.620 13:38:01.310
15 52.265 +0.233 13:38:53.575
(85) Rodrigo Leitdo
1 58.778 +4.759 13:26:42.809
2 55.409 +1.390 13:27:38.218
3 55.858 +1.839 13:28:34.076
4 54.992 +0.973 13:29:29.068
5 54.571 +0.552 13:30:23.639
6 54.730 +0.711 13:31:18.369
7 54.740 +0.721 13:32:13.109
8 54.129 +0.110 13:33:07.238
9 54.723 +0.704 13:34:01.961
10 54.962 +0.943 13:34:56.923
1 54.615 +0.596 13:35:51.538
12 54.718 +0.699 13:36:46.256
13 54.141 +0.122 13:37:40.397
14 54.019 - 13:38:34.416
15 54.539 +0.520 13:39:28.955
(90) Henrique Cruz
1 56.948 +2.942 13:26:40.813
2 55.817 +1.811 13:27:36.630
3 56.065 +2.059 13:28:32.695
4 54.704 +0.698 13:29:27.399
5 54.405 +0.399 13:30:21.804
6 55.337 +1.331 13:31:17.141
7 59.307 +5.301 13:32:16.448
8 54.290 +0.284 13:33:10.738
9 54.140 +0.134 13:34:04.878
10 54.211 +0.205 13:34:59.089
1 54.021 +0.015 13:35:53.110
12 54.059 +0.053 13:36:47.169
13 54.892 +0.886 13:37:42.061
14 54.006 - 13:38:36.067
15 54.173 +0.167 13:39:30.240
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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